
$554,900 - 4523 Pfitzer Cir, CRESTVIEW
MLS® #940251

$554,900
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,916 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

JUNIPER CREEK ESTATES, CRESTVIEW, FL

Is this your new home? Come take a look! This
beautiful, custom home built by Forrest Homes
is conveniently located close to everything that
Crestview has to offer, including an easy
commute to the local bases, schools, beaches
and shopping centers. This 4BR, 3.5BA
residence embraces a spacious floor plan and
features custom kitchen with granite
countertops, large kitchen island, premium
stainless steel appliances, hardwood floors
throughout the living area, three walk-in
closets, trey ceilings with ambient lighting and
so much more. The well-kept home is up to
date on all maintenance needs and is in great
condition. Contact me to schedule your private
showing today!

Built in 2013

Essential Information

MLS® # 940251

Price $554,900

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,916

Acres 0.33

Year Built 2013

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached Single Family



Style Ranch

Status Active

Community Information

Address 4523 Pfitzer Cir

Area Crestview Area

Subdivision JUNIPER CREEK ESTATES

City CRESTVIEW

County OKALOOSA

State FL

Zip Code 32536

Amenities

Utilities Electric Available, Public Water Available, Septic Tank

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage: Attached

# of Garages 2

Pool Community, Private

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Fireplace, Floor WW Carpet, Kitchen Island, Pantry, Ceiling
Vaulted, Floor Hardwood

Appliances Auto Garage Door Opn, Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Security System, Stove/Oven Electric

Heating Heat: Central Electric

Cooling A/C: Central Electric

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Fireplace

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Siding Brick All, Roof Composite Shingle

Exterior Features Fenced Lot-All, Patio Covered

Lot Description Sidewalk

Roof Roof Composite Shingle

School Information

Elementary ANTIOCH

Middle SHOAL RIVER



High CRESTVIEW

Additional Information

Days on Website 117

Zoning Residential Single Family

HOA Fees 450.00

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.


